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E14 max 15 x 28WE14 max 15 x 28WE14 max 15 x 28WE14 max 15 x 28W E14 max 9 x 28WE14 max 9 x 28W

IP20IP20 IP20

10501050 8001
0
5
0

1
0
5
0

8
0
0

2
4
0
0

2
4
0
0

2
4
0
0

5
8
0

5
8
0

4
0
0

9090
90

082059

241036
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5,300 Kg / 0,1480 m5,300 Kg / 0,1480 m338,000 Kg / 0,4651 m8,000 Kg / 0,4651 m338,000 Kg / 0,3063 m8,000 Kg / 0,3063 m33
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IP20

G9 max 25 x 15W G9 max 25 x 15W 
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208398

4,930 Kg / 0,2034 m4,930 Kg / 0,2034 m33

305486

3000 K3000 K
510 lm510 lm

Chrome or satin brass metal 
frame. White acid-etched blown 
or transparent or chrome glass 
diffusers.

WhiteWhite WhiteWhiteChromeChrome

BrassBrassBrassBrass

Golden metal ceiling rose and 
frame. White overlay, acid-etched 
blown glass diffusers. Adjustable 
steel cables.

Bulbs LED G9 4W 3000 K included. 

Cod. 209043

WhiteWhite
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